Shuttle & Bus Schedule

Monday, September 8,2025

> Morning transfer:to Startin Brand

From Klostertal (incl.Hotel Val Blu) and Bludenz — Brand (Alvierbad)

Stop Departure
Kloésterle Schulhaus 03:30
Spullerseekraftwerk Wald a. A. 03:35
Dalaas Kristbergsaal 03:42
Gasthof Réssle Braz 03:55
Traube Braz 04:00
Hotel Val Blu 04:10
Bludenz ,Postkreuzung® 04:17
Bludenz ,Bahnhof* 04:20
Birs ,Dorfmitte 04:27
Biirserberg ,Gemeindeamt* 04:45 Call-Taxifrom Tschengla — Blrserberg ,Gemeindeamt”

(Maurer Ulli, +43 664 205 6447)

Brand Alvierbad (Start) 04:55

From Palidbahn Brand — Alvierbad (Start)

Stop Departure

Palidbahn Brand 04:55

Brand Alvierbad (Start) 05:00



